
Y13 Mocks Final Timetable

Y13 Mock Exams AM HBS AM HGS AM TPS PM HBS PM HGS PM TPS

Thurs 4 January Art & Photog Art & Photog

Fri 5 January Art & Photog Art & Photog

Mon 8 January German 1 Classics 1 History 1 Psychology 1 Psychology 1 Psychology

History 1 History 1 Physics Product Design Product Design Product Design

Physics Physics 

Tues 9 January Biology Biology Biology Geography 1 Geography 1 Geography 1

Further Maths 1 French 1 Further Maths 1 Latin 1

Music Music Health & Social

Philos & Ethics 1 Philos & Ethics 

Weds 10 January Maths 1 Maths 1 Maths 1 Politics 1 Politics 1 Sociology

Media 1 Media Media 1 Sociology 1 Sociology 

Textiles Core Maths Y12 Spanish 1 (1 hr)

Core Maths Y12

Thurs 11 January History 2 Computer Sci 1 Computer Sci 1 Philos & Ethics 2 French 2 Film Studies 1

Drama Psychology 2 Psychology 2

History 2 German 2

Fri 12 January English Lit 1 English Lit English Lit 1 Business 1 Business Economics

Further Maths 2 English Lang Lit English Lang Lit 1 Economics 1 Latin 2 Economics

PE 1 PE 1 Further Maths 2 Music Perf. 12 & 13

Music Perf. 12 & 13

IT BTEC Pubic Exam PE 1 H&SC Public Exam

Sport BTEC Exam

Mon 15 January Chemistry Chemistry Chemistry Business 2 Film Studies 2

Media 2 Media 2 Economics 2

Sociology 2

Spanish 2 (2hr 30)

Tues 16 January Art & Design Computer Sci 2 Art & Design Geography 2 Geography 2

Computer  Sci 2 English Lit 2 Geography 2

English Lang Lit 2

IT BTEC Resit Exam

Weds 17 January Art & Design Maths 2 Art/Photo/Tex Art & Design PE 2 and 3 Art/Photo/Tex

Maths 2 Politics 2 Maths 2 PE 2 Classics 2 PE 2

Politics 2

IT BTEC Resit Exam

Thurs 18 January Art/Photo/Tex Art/Photo/Tex

Fri 19 January Art/Photo/Tex Art/Photo/Tex

21 November 2023


